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TABOR ROAD

TAVERN

Vanilla Créme Br(Qlée 7595

Caramelized Sugar, whipped cream
Recommended Pairing: Harvest Espresso Martini 15.%

Summer Crisp 73.95

Local New Jersey peaches & blueberries,
brown butter crumble, vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing: Auslese Late Harvest, Kracher 20.%

Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding 73.95

Warm cinnamon roll bread pudding, finished with a maple
cream cheese icing, and vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing: Port, Taylor 30yr 36.%

Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection 73.95

Vanilla | Mango | Raspberry
Recommended Pairing: Moscato, Vietti 12.%

Reese’s Half-Baked Cookie 73.95

Reese’s cookie, vanilla gelato,
caramel sauce and whipped cream
Recommended Pairing- Port, Warre’s Otima 10yr 16.%

Tabor Road Doughnuts 73.95

Almond ricotta donuts, orange marmalade
Recommended Pairing- Port, Taylor 20yr 21.%

Chocolate Pudding Pie 73.95

Puff pastry shell, crushed chocolate, crushed pretzel

Recommended Pairing: Vidal Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing 20.%
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TABOR ROAD

TAVERN

Vanilla Créme BrQlée 7395

Caramelized Sugar, whipped cream
Recommended Pairing: Harvest Espresso Martini 15.%°

Summer Crisp 73.95

Local New Jersey peaches & blueberries,
brown butter crumble, vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing: Auslese Late Harvest, Kracher 20.%

Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding 73.95

Warm cinnamon roll bread pudding, finished with a maple
cream cheese icing, and vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing- Port, Taylor 30yr 36.%°

Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection 73.95

Vanilla | Mango | Raspberry
Recommended Pairing: Moscato, Vietti 12.%

Reese’s Half-Baked Cookie 73.95

Reese’s cookie, vanilla gelato,
caramel sauce and whipped cream
Recommended Pairing: Port, Warre’s Otima 10yr 16. %

Tabor Road Doughnuts 73.95

Almond ricotta donuts, orange marmalade
Recommended Pairing- Port, Taylor 20yr 21.%°

Chocolate Pudding Pie 7395

Puff pastry shell, crushed chocolate, crushed pretzel

Recommended Pairing: Vidal Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing 20.%

TABOR ROAD

TAVERN

Vanilla Créme BrQlée 73.95

Caramelized Sugar, whipped cream
Recommended Pairing: Harvest Espresso Martini 15.%

Summer Crisp 73.95

Local New Jersey peaches & blueberries,
brown butter crumble, vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing: Auslese Late Harvest, Kracher 20.%

Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding 73.95

Warm cinnamon roll bread pudding, finished with a maple
cream cheese icing, and vanilla ice cream
Recommended Pairing- Port, Taylor 30yr 36.%

Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection 73.95

Vanilla | Mango | Raspberry
Recommended Pairing: Moscato, Vietti 12.%

Reese’s Half-Baked Cookie 73.95

Reese’s cookie, vanilla gelato,
caramel sauce and whipped cream
Recommended Pairing: Port, Warre's Otima 10yr 16.%

Tabor Road Doughnuts 73.95

Almond ricotta donuts, orange marmalade
Recommended Pairing- Port, Taylor 20yr 21.%

Chocolate Pudding Pie 73.95

Puff pastry shell, crushed chocolate, crushed pretzel

Recommended Pairing- Vidal Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing 20.%




Fortified & Dessert Wine

Port, Warre’s Otima 10yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 30yr
Moscato, Vietti, IT
Auslese Late Harvest,
Kracher, AU'19
Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR ‘16

lce Wine, Lamoreaux

Landing, NY ‘16

Cordials

Sambuca Romana
Amaretto di Saronno
Frangelico
Drambuie

Licor 43

Grand Marnier
Amaro, Montenegro

Fernet Branca
Scotch

Glenlivet 12 yr

Macallan 12 yr ‘Sherry Cask’
Lagavulin 16 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Black

Oban 10 yr

Balvenie 12 yr 'Doublewood’
Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’

Macallan 18 yr

16.%
21.%
36.%

12.%

20.%

77.95

20.%

11.%
12.%
11.%
12.%
11.%
13.%
11.%

13.%

7295
21.%
31.%
24.%
52%
15.%
27.95
24.%
31.%

69.%

Bourbon

Angels Envy

Basil Hayden'

Blanton's 'Single Barrel”
Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 yr

Eljjah Craig

Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’

Henry McKennalOyr ‘Single Barrel’

Jefferson's Ocean
Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Michter's ‘Small Batch’
Stagg ‘Batch 18’
Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr

W.L. Weller 12 yr

Whiskey & Rye

Crown Royal

Green Spot

Michter's ‘Single Barrel” Rye
Redbreast

Whistlepig 6 yr ‘Piggyback” Rye
Whistlepig 10 yr Rye

Michter’s 10 yr Rye

16.%
15.%
20.%
14.%
14.%
14.%
149
47%
18.%
25%
15.%
15.%
16.%
31.%
24.%
14.%
90.%

35.%

14.%
26.%
16.%
21.%
20.%
25%

40.%°

Fortified & Dessert Wine

Port, Warre’s Otima 10yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 30yr
Moscato, Vietti, IT
Auslese Late Harvest,
Kracher, AU19
Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR ‘16

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux

Landing, NY ‘16

Cordials

Sambuca Romana
Amaretto di Saronno
Frangelico
Drambuie

Licor 43

Grand Marnier
Amaro, Montenegro

Fernet Branca
Scotch

Glenlivet 12 yr

Macallan 12 yr ‘Sherry Cask’
Lagavulin 16 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Black

Oban 10 yr

Balvenie 12 yr ‘Doublewood’
Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’

Macallan 18 yr

16.%
21.%
36.%

12.%

20.%

77'.95

20.%°

11.%
12.%
11.%
12.%
11.%
13.%
11.%

13.%

77.95
21.%
31.%
24.%
52%
15.%
2295
24.%
31.%

69.%

Bourbon

Angels Envy

Basil Hayden'

Blanton's 'Single Barrel”
Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 yr

Elijah Craig

Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’

Henry McKennalOyr ‘Single Barrel’

Jefferson's Ocean
Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Michter’s ‘Small Batch’
Stagg ‘Batch 18’
Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr

W.L. Weller 12 yr

Whiskey & Rye

Crown Royal

Green Spot

Michter’s ‘Single Barrel” Rye
Redbreast

Whistlepig 6 yr ‘Pigayback’ Rye
Whistlepig 10 yr Rye

Michter’s 10 yr Rye

16.%
15.%
207
14.%
14.%
14.%
14%
4 /.95
18.%
25%
15.%
15.%
16.%
31.%
24.%
14.%
90.%°

35.%

14.%
26.%
16.%
21.%
20.%
25%

40.%°

Fortified & Dessert Wine

Port, Warre’s Otima 10yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 30yr
Moscato, Vietti, IT
Auslese Late Harvest,
Kracher, AU'19
Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR ‘16

lce Wine, Larmoreaux

Landing, NY ‘16

Cordials

Sambuca Romana
Amaretto di Saronno
Frangelico
Drambuie

Licor 43

Grand Marnier
Amaro, Montenegro

Fernet Branca
Scotch

Glenlivet 12 yr

Macallan 12 yr ‘Sherry Cask’
Lagavulin 16 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Black

Oban 10 yr

Balvenie 12 yr '‘Doublewood’

Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’

Macallan 18 yr

16.%
21.%
36.%

12.%

20.%

77'95

20.%

11.%
12.%
11.%
12.%
11.%
13.%
11.%

13.%

77,95
21.%
31.%
24.%
52%
15.%
2295
24.%
31.%

69.%

Bourbon

Angels Envy

Basil Hayden'

Blanton's 'Single Barrel’
Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 yr

Eljjah Craig

Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’

Henry McKennalOyr ‘Single Barrel’

Jefferson’s Ocean
Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Michter’s ‘Small Batch’
Stagg ‘Batch 18’
Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr

W.L. Weller 12 yr

Whiskey & Rye

Crown Royal

Green Spot

Michter's ‘Single Barrel” Rye
Redbreast

Whistlepig 6 yr ‘Pigayback’ Rye
Whistlepig 10 yr Rye

Michter’s 10 yr Rye

16.%
15.%
20.%
14.%
14.%
14.%
14%
4 7,95
18.%
25%
15.%
15.%
16.%
31.%
24.%
14.%
90.%

35.%

14.%
26.%
16.%
21.%
20.%
25%

40.%°




